
Rangliste

AGR 554

RangName Vorname Jg Bezirk Verein P 1 P 2 P 3 P 4 P 5 P 6 Gesamt

1. Goldmedaille und Aargauermeister
Grossen Dieter 74 Zurzach PS Klingnau 93 92 89 90 89 92 545

2. Silbermedaille
Hunn Patrik 71 Bremgarten PS- Wohlen 92 88 91 90 89 85 535

3. Bronzemedaille
Bürgler Markus 57 Baden PS Neuenhof 87 86 88 79 91 84 515

4. Meier Adrian 53 Baden PS Neuenhof 89 87 84 88 85 82 515

5. Elmer Beat 59 Lenzburg PC Fahrwangen 91 91 87 81 83 80 513

6. Wörndli Stefan 50 V Baden PS Ennetbaden 82 83 86 89 81 87 508

7. Bart Robert 50 V Bremgarten PS- Wohlen 85 88 83 76 86 87 505

8. Fischer Marc 91 J Zofingen PS Kölliken 88 86 89 79 81 82 505

9. Lüthi Clemens 53 Baden PS Wettingen 83 85 78 85 85 83 499

10. Bachmann Jörg 66 Bremgarten PS-Wohlen 84 79 86 87 82 80 498

11. Huser Josef 50 V Bremgarten PS-Muri 84 83 87 82 82 80 498

12. Howald Fritz 43 V Brugg SSG Brugg-Windisch 87 82 78 76 92 82 497

13. Bleiker Jakob 51 Aarau SG Oberentfelden 82 84 76 84 86 82 494

14. Gretler Ruedi 40 (V) Baden PS Ennetbaden 85 74 82 80 86 85 492

15. Vogel Dora 55 Zofingen PS Kölliken 78 73 82 79 84 85 481

16. Morgenthaler Jürg 51 Zofingen PS Kölliken 78 79 82 85 81 73 478

17. Kläntschi Elsbeth 51 Zofingen PS Murgenthal 74 76 80 84 84 78 476

18. Bolt Peter 63 Zofingen PS Kölliken 81 72 88 68 80 82 471

19. Dubi Fritz 52 Brugg SSG Brugg-Windisch 77 78 77 69 82 83 466

20. Burger Felix 46 V Zofingen PS Kölliken 69 80 84 73 79 81 466

21. Hunziker Hans 47 (V) Baden PS Neuenhof 75 86 81 66 76 80 464

22. Thut Hansueli 45 V Lenzburg PC Fahrwangen 75 66 80 80 83 79 463

23. Kläntschi Paul 48 V Zofingen PS Murgenthal 70 74 83 86 67 82 462

24. Ritter Edgar 44 V Rheinfelden PS Möhlin 78 73 73 87 78 70 459

25. Nanser Erich 45 V Lenzburg PC Fahrwangen 74 77 73 72 78 79 453

1. Bremgarten 1 1538
Hunn Patrik 71 535

Bart Robert 50 V 505

Huser Josef 50 V 498

2. Baden 1 1522
Wörndli Stefan 50 V 508

Meier Adrian 53 515

Lüthi Clemens 53 499

3. Baden 2 1471
Bürgler Markus 57 515

Gretler Ruedi 40 (V) 492

Hunziker Hans 47 (V) 464

4. Zofingen 1 1447
Fischer Marc 91 J 505

Kläntschi Elsbeth 51 476

Burger Felix 46 V 466

5. Lenzburg 1 1429
Elmer Beat 59 513

Nanser Erich 45 V 453

Thut Hansueli 45 V 463

6. Zofingen 2 1421
Kläntschi Paul 48 V 462

Morgenthaler Jürg 51 478

Vogel Dora 55 481

Einzel     Pistole A-Match 50m  Einzel
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